Rogers Jewelry Co.

Rogers Jewelry Co. Announces Annual Spring Jewelry Show Across All Seven Jewelry Superstores

The show, which will take place from mid-March to mid-April, showcases the very best of the fine jewelry and luxury watch brands carried by the jewelry retailer. Look for popular collections from well-known brands like Hearts on Fire, Fire & Ice, Tag Heuer, Tissot, Sylvie, and more.

CALIFORNIA, March 14, 2019 (Newswire.com) - As the premier provider of fine jewelry and luxury watches to California and Reno, Nevada, Rogers Jewelry Company has been a trusted retailer for those looking to add something new to their collection of lavish accessories.



This spring, the jeweler will host its annual spring jewelry show in each of their seven superstore locations. These

shows, which will begin in mid-March and end in mid-April, will feature extended collections from the world's top jewelry designers -- names like Hearts on Fire, A. Jaffe, Fire & Ice, Sylvie, and more. Additionally, shoppers can explore popular lines from high-end watchmakers like Tag Heuer and Tissot during this event.

Rogers Jewelry Co. will also offer an extensive inventory of diamonds, including their popular line of Fire & Ice Forevermark diamonds, known for their bigger, brighter, and whiter appearance. Finally, for those interested in commissioning custom jewelry design, they will have master jewelers on hands to help shoppers bring their one-of-a-kind piece to life.

Find the show dates and times for each of Rogers Jewelry's showrooms below:

• Modesto: March 16, 10AM-6PM

Elk Grove: March 22, 10AM-7PM

Folsom: March 23, 10AM-6PM

Reno: March 30, 10AM-6PM

Bakersfield: April 6, 10AM-6PM

Visalia: April 12, 10AM-7PM

Fresno: April 13, 10AM-6PM

during the jewelry show.

To learn more about Rogers Jewelry Co.'s spring jewelry shows or the products available at the retailer, contact them by calling (800) 733-1874 or sending an email to contact@thinkrogers.com.

About Rogers Jewelry Co.

Since 1937, Rogers Jewelry Co. has been a first-class provider of fine jewelry and luxury timepieces to Modesto, California. Since its establishment over 80 years ago, the retailer has added 7 Superstore locations to its company in Sacramento, Folsom, Elk Grove, Fresno, Visalia, Bakersfield, and Reno. Today, Roger Marks leads as Rogers Jewelry's Chairman and CEO, helping the company stay abreast of the latest trends in retail and jewelry. In keeping with these goals, each of their stores feature private viewing rooms, computer design centers, stores within a store, and other amenities to make shopping at Rogers Jewelry Co. the new standard.

For more information on Rogers Jewelry Co. and the products they have available, contact them at contact@thinkrogers.com or (800) 733-1874, or visit their showroom in person.

Source: Rogers Jewelry Co.

Additional Links

• Rogers Jewelry Co. website

Original Source: www.newswire.com